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READY TO ELEVATE YOUR LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT?
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From the initial introductory email, our experience with Peritus Learning has been outstanding.
Their response times to my enquiries regarding the product was immediate.
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The Leadership Gap That's Costing You Millions.
And The Training That Can Help You Close It.

Poor management is costing UK businesses £84 billion a year.
Low productivity. High turnover. Poor service. Burnt-out teams. The e ;éErofitabiliwin
leadership gap is real. And it's expensive. (OECD) businesses with exceptional

managers:
_(Gallup)
But the fix isn't a one-off workshop or outdated content hidden

behind per-user fees.

Learn to Lead gives your managers the real skills they need,
with ILM-accredited foundations, interactive delivery (SCORM), and _ ¢
flat-rate pricing that puts you in control. It's accessible, practical, o e

Vi ini ' u . a great manager.
roven training, ready to roll out at scale g o
{Gartner)

times morelikely to excel



Leadership Styles and

Their Strategic Impact

In-depth and interactive
Built on ILM-accredited content, these 35+ modules go deep on the real skills every manager needs. From
effective delegation to leading change. Designed to be interactive, engaging, and ready for use straight out

the box.

Flexible for personalised pathways

Mix and match topics to create learning journeys that fit your people, not the other way around. Whether
they’re new to leadership or levelling up, it's all in your hands.

Unlimited use

No limits. No licenses. No per-user pricing. Use the modules as many times as you like, with as many people

as you like. Total access, every time.

Easy implementation )
Delivered in SCORM format, ready to plug into your LMS or internal platform. No tech headaches. No‘de”lays. '» :
Simple pricing S

One flat rate. No hidden fees. No upgrade traps. Just powerful training at a price that makes sense:




ASPIRING
MANAGER

Modules:

Topic areas covered:

« Effective Communication

«» Effective Leadership

» Handling Difficult Conversations
» Leading Essentials

» Managing Equality and Diversity
» Managing Workplace Projects

« Managing Yourself

+ Planning and Allocating Work

Building a Performing
Team

Planning Change in the Workplace
Satisfying Customer Requirements
Setting Team Objectives

Solving Problems & Making Decisions
Training & Coaching Essentials
Understanding How to Lead Effective
Meetings

Understanding Performance
Management

Working Within Organisational and
Legal Guidelines
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FIRST-LINE
MANAGER

Modules:

Topic areas covered:

Building a Positive Team Culture

Conflict Resolution Strategies

Creative Problem Solving

Decision Making

Defining Leadership

Effective Delegation

Forming High-Performing Teams

Building a Performing

Team

Implementing Change Effectively
Implementing Solutions

Key Attributes of Effective Leaders
Leadership Myths & Realities
Leadership Styles

Leading with Purpose

Mastering Time Management
Maximising Productivity
Navigating Change

Sustaining Change

Team Dynamics & Diversity
Understanding Conflict

ilm

Approved
Centre



Modules:

M’D"sENIOR Topic areas covered:
LEVEL
MANAGER

Financial Awareness and Decision Making

Exploring Strategic Leadership

Creating a Coaching Culture

Developing Strategic Management
and Leadership Skills
Managing Innovation in

Strategic Decision-Making Processes

Innovative Problem-Solving

Organisations Reflective Practice for Professional

Leading Change in Organisations Development
Self-Awareness & Personal Development

Creating High Performance Teams
Building Agile & Resilient Teams Planning
Introduction to Strategic Planning

Managing Remote Teams

Managing Resources
Effective Resource Allocation

ilm

Approved
Centre







SAVING THE WORLD FROM PER USER PRICING

130+ Impactful Micro-Courses =
Quick, powerful learning. Minimal-disruption for your team. ~ -

UK-Approved, Built for Results

Target essential areas for business success and employee growth

Effortless Access

Download SCORM or MP4 files from our Hub and uplo&d them toyour
platform. Quick setup, zero hassle L :

Unlimited Use

Forget extra charges or running out of credits. ’E”ﬁjé&/ unlimited use of our
library, always. == - '




COMPLIANCE
HEALTH & SAFETY
PEOPLE & RELATIONSHIPS

| AT SKilekS |
WORKING FROM HOME
SALES
PROJECT MANAGEMENT


https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=6
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=6
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=12
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=19
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=26
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=29
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=29
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=31
https://e.issuu.com/embed.html?d=microlearning_pack_brochure&u=perituslearning&p=34

COMPLIANCE

ALCOHOL & DRUGS AT WORK
ANTI-BRIBERY & CORRUPTION
ANTI-BRIBERY & CORRUPTION - BUSINESS
OWNERS AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES
ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING

CHALLENGE 25

CYBER FUNDAMENTALS

CYBER FUNDAMENTALS BUSINESS OWNERS
& MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES
ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS

EQUALITY, DIVERSITY & INCLUSION

FRAUD PREVENTION

FRAUD PREVENTION BUSINESS OWNERS
AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES
INTERNET, EMAIL & SOCIAL MEDIA
INTERNET, EMAIL & SOCIAL MEDIA BUSINESS
OWNERS AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES
MALWARE & PHISHING

MALWARE & PHISHING BUSINESS OWNERS
AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES
MODERN SLAVERY

PAS 2060

PAS 2060 - BODY SHOP VERSION

PCI DSS

SAFEGUARDING ADULTS

SAFEGUARDING CHILDREN

SEXUAL HARASSMENT AT WORK

UK GDPR

UK GDPR - BODYSHOP VERSION
WHISTLEBLOWING

'WORKER PROTECTION ACT

9 mins
8 mins
4 mins

10 mins
5 mins
13 mins
5 mins

9 mins
12mins
11 mins
5 mins

10 mins
2 mins

13 mins
4 mins

7 mins
12 mins
14 mins
20 mins
16 mins
21 mins
6 mins
18 mins
2 mins
6 mins
11 mins

HEALTH & SAFETY

ASBESTOS AWARENESS

COSHH ESSENTIALS

DISPLAY SCREEN EQUIPMENT (DSE)
DRIVER SAFETY AWARENESS

FIRE SAFETY

FIRE SAFETY (EXTINGUISHERS)

FIRE WARDEN ESSENTIALS

FIRST AID AWARENESS

FOOD ALLERGY AWARENESS

FOOD SAFETY AND HYGIENE
AWARENESS

FS & HA - CLEANING

FS & HA - FOOD PRESERVATION,
STORAGE AND TEMPERATURE CONTROL
FS & HA - FOOD SAFETY HAZARDS AND
CONTAMINATION

FS & HA - FOODBORNE ILLNESSES

FS & HA - HACCP

FS & HA - PERSONAL HYGIENE

FA & HA - WASTE MANAGEMENT AND
PEST CONTROL

PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTING
GOOD HOUSEKEEPING

LONE WORKING

MANAGING SAFELY

MANUAL HANDLING

PPE AWARENESS

RIDDOR

RISK ASSESSMENT TRAINING
SHARPS

SLIPS, TRIPS & FALLS

STEP LADDER SAFETY
WORKING AT HEIGHT

11 mins
13 mins
6 mins
16 mins
15 mins
8 mins
5 mins
7 mins
22 mins
26 mins

4 mins
6 mins

5 mins

3 mins
3 mins
3 mins

18 mins
3 mins
9 mins
25 mins
11 mins
5 mins
11 mins
13 mins
4 mins
5 mins
7 mins
10 mins

Working Safely (Main)
Working Safely Hazards and Risks
Workplace Hygiene

IT SKILLS

EXCEL BEGINNERS

EXCEL INTERMEDIATE
EXCEL ADVANCED

EXCEL ARRAY FUNCTIONS
OUTLOOK BEGINNERS
‘OUTLOOK INTERMEDIATE
‘OUTLOOK ADVANCED
POWERPOINT BEGINNERS
POWERPOINT INTERMEDIATE
POWERPOINT ADVANCED
WORD BEGINNERS

WORD INTERMEDIATE
WORD ADVANCED

WORKING FROM HOME

DSE WORKING FROM HOME
WFH - MENTAL HEALTH
AWARENESS

WFH - ONEDRIVE TOOLKIT
WFH - SME TOOLKIT

WFH - TEAMS TOOLKIT

WFH - ZOOM TOOLKIT

11 mins
5 mins
3 mins

97 mins
100 mins
105 mins
44 mins
68 mins
66 mins
85 mins
77 mins
49 mins
112 mins
99 mins
124 mins
127 mins

3 mins
10 mins

41 mins
6 mins
58 mins
60 min



BEING ASSERTIVE

CUSTOMER SERVICE

CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR ONLINE CHAT
CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR ONSITE ENGINEERS
CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR RECEPTIONS
CUSTOMER SERVICE IN AN OFFICE
CUSTOMER SERVICE IN HOSPITALITY
CUSTOMER SERVICE IN LOGISTICS
CUSTOMER SERVICE IN RETAIL

EFFECTIVE RECRUITMENT

EMPLOYEE WELLBEING

HR COMPLIANCE ESSENTIALS

MANAGING ANXIETY

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS - HAVING MENTAL
HEALTH CONVERSATIONS

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS - STIGMA,
DISCRIMINATION AND THE IMPORTANCE OF
LANGUAGE

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS - WHAT IS MENTAL
HEALTH AND WHY WE SHOULD TALK ABOUT IT

NEGOTIATING & INFLUENCING
PRESENTATION SKILLS

PROBLEM SOLVING AND DECISION MAKING
STRESS AWARENESS AND MANAGEMENT
TEAM WORKING

TIME MANAGEMENT
TIME MANAGEMENT - GETTING THINGS DONE
TIME MANAGEMENT - PRIORITISATION

UNCONSCIOUS BIAS

UNDERSTANDING CONFLICT MANAGEMENT IN
THE WORKPLACE

WELLBEING

WORKING THROUGH THE MENOPAUSE

HR FOR NON-HR

HR FOR NON-HR - ABSENCE MANAGEMENT
HR FOR NON-HR - DISCIPLINE AND GRIEVANCE
HR FOR NON-HR - EMPLOYMENT CONTRACTS
HR FOR NON-HR - HOLIDAYS

HR FOR NON-HR - RECRUITMENT

BUILDING YOUR PERSONAL BRAND
CLOSING THE SALE

KEY ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT
OBJECTION HANDLING

PERSONAL RESILIENCE

RAPPORT BUILDING

REMOTE AND VIRTUAL SELLING



So that everyone gets the training they deserve, not just what they can afford.
We're not a training provider. We're a REVOLUTION.

At Peritus, we're rebuilding e-learning from the ground up. Because the old way just
doesn’t cut it anymore. Per-user pricing, restrictive bundles, sky-high content fees...

they've been holding businesses back for too long.

We didn’t set out to play their game. We set out to change it.

ILM-accredited Courses LMS Platform
Online courses accredited by the Institute of Speak to us to find the right setup for
Leadership and Management at Levels 3 and your team.

5. Built to boost skills and credibility.




ELEVATE LEARNING. UNLOCK POTENTIAL.

www.perituslearning.co.uk |.info@perituslearning.co.uk
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CERTIFIED

Peritus Learning and Development Ltd | Pioneer Park | Dock | 75 Exploration Drive | Leicester | LE4 SNU

Tel Office | 0116 268 8727

Trusted by hundreds of companies over the last 10 years
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