

UNLIMITED LEARNING PACK

Microlearning Courses,
Leadership & Management
Online Courses for
Aspiring, First Line, Mid-Level &
Senior Managers

Unlimited use Interactive modules

Create personalised pathways



WHAT'S INSIDE?

FEATURES

Unlimited access for your entire organisation

Written in line with standards:

Optional accreditation

Regularly updated by subject matter experts

Plug and play into your existing platform

Pre-made tests and course materials

Customisable Workbooks

Optional Translations into 175 languages

UNLIMITED LEARNING PACK

180+ in-depth and interactive modules



ILM, UK HSE, ISO, IOSH, Cyber Essentials









MANAGEMENT LEARNING PACK

50+ in-depth and interactive modules



ILM









MICROLEARNING PACK 130+ impactful micro-courses



UK HSE, ISO, IOSH, Cyber Essentials













READY TO ELEVATE YOUR LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT?

Trusted by

























Winbro



























From the initial introductory email, our experience with Peritus Learning has been outstanding. Their response times to my enquiries regarding the product was immediate.

MANAGEMENT LEARNING PACK





The Leadership Gap That's Costing You Millions. And The Training That Can Help You Close It.

Poor management is costing UK businesses £84 billion a year.

Low productivity. High turnover. Poor service. Burnt-out teams. The leadership gap is real. And it's expensive. (OECD)

But the fix isn't a one-off workshop or outdated content hidden behind per-user fees.

Learn to Lead gives your managers the real skills they need, with ILM-accredited foundations, interactive delivery (SCORM), and flat-rate pricing that puts you in control. It's accessible, practical, proven training, ready to roll out at scale.

48%
Increase in profitability in businesses with exceptional managers.
(Gallup)

times more likely to excel if you are working under a great manager. (Gartner)

Online Management Training Modules



In-depth and interactive

Built on ILM-accredited content, these 35+ modules go deep on the real skills every manager needs. From effective delegation to leading change. Designed to be interactive, engaging, and ready for use straight out the box.

Flexible for personalised pathways

Mix and match topics to create learning journeys that fit your people, not the other way around. Whether they're new to leadership or levelling up, it's all in your hands.

Unlimited use

No limits. No licenses. No per-user pricing. Use the modules as many times as you like, with as many people as you like. Total access, every time.

Easy implementation

Delivered in SCORM format, ready to plug into your LMS or internal platform. No tech headaches. No delays

Simple pricing

One flat rate. No hidden fees. No upgrade traps. Just powerful training at a price that makes sense.





Modules: 16

Topic areas covered:

- · Effective Communication
- Effective Leadership
- Handling Difficult Conversations
- Leading Essentials
- · Managing Equality and Diversity
- · Managing Workplace Projects
- Managing Yourself
- · Planning and Allocating Work





- Planning Change in the Workplace
- Satisfying Customer Requirements
- Setting Team Objectives
- Solving Problems & Making Decisions
- Training & Coaching Essentials
- Understanding How to Lead Effective Meetings
- Understanding Performance Management
- Working Within Organisational and Legal Guidelines

PRODUCED TO ILM STANDARDS





Modules: 19

Topic areas covered:

- · Building a Positive Team Culture
- Conflict Resolution Strategies
- Creative Problem Solving
- · Decision Making
- · Defining Leadership
- · Effective Delegation
- Forming High-Performing Teams





- Implementing Change Effectively
- Implementing Solutions
- · Key Attributes of Effective Leaders
- · Leadership Myths & Realities
- · Leadership Styles
- · Leading with Purpose
- Mastering Time Management
- Maximising Productivity
- Navigating Change
- Sustaining Change
- Team Dynamics & Diversity
- Understanding Conflict

PRODUCED TO ILM STANDARDS





Modules: 16

Topic areas covered:

- Exploring Strategic Leadership
- Developing Strategic Management and Leadership Skills
- Managing Innovation in Organisations
- Leading Change in Organisations
- Creating High Performance Teams
- Building Agile & Resilient Teams
- · Introduction to Strategic Planning
- · Managing Remote Teams
- Managing Resources
- · Effective Resource Allocation



- Creating a Coaching Culture
- Strategic Decision-Making Processes
- · Innovative Problem-Solving
- Reflective Practice for Professional Development
- Self-Awareness & Personal Development Planning





MICROLEARNING PACK



SAVING THE WORLD FROM PER USER PRICING

130+ Impactful Micro-Courses

Quick, powerful learning. Minimal disruption for your team.

UK-Approved, Built for Results

Target essential areas for business success and employee growth.

Effortless Access

Download SCORM or MP4 files from our Hub and upload them to your platform. Quick setup, zero hassle.

Unlimited Use

Forget extra charges or running out of credits. Enjoy unlimited use of our library, always.



TOPICS COVERED COMPLIANCE

HEALTH & SAFETY

PEOPLE & RELATIONSHIPS

IT SKILLS

WORKING FROM HOME

SALES

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

COMPLIANCE

ALCOHOL & DRUGS AT WORK	9 mins
ANTI-BRIBERY & CORRUPTION	8 mins
ANTI-BRIBERY & CORRUPTION - BUSINESS	4 mins
OWNERS AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES	
ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING	10 mins
CHALLENGE 25	5 mins
CYBER FUNDAMENTALS	13 mins
CYBER FUNDAMENTALS BUSINESS OWNERS	5 mins
& MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES	
ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS	9 mins
EQUALITY, DIVERSITY & INCLUSION	12mins
FRAUD PREVENTION	11 mins
FRAUD PREVENTION BUSINESS OWNERS	5 mins
AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES	
INTERNET, EMAIL & SOCIAL MEDIA	10 mins
INTERNET, EMAIL & SOCIAL MEDIA BUSINESS	2 mins
OWNERS AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES	
MALWARE & PHISHING	13 mins
MALWARE & PHISHING BUSINESS OWNERS	4 mins
AND MANAGERS RESPONSIBILITIES	
MODERN SLAVERY	7 mins
PAS 2060	12 mins
PAS 2060 - BODY SHOP VERSION	14 mins
PCI DSS	20 mins
SAFEGUARDING ADULTS	16 mins
SAFEGUARDING CHILDREN	21 mins
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AT WORK	6 mins
UK GDPR	18 mins
UK GDPR - BODYSHOP VERSION	2 mins
WHISTLEBLOWING	6 mins
WORKER PROTECTION ACT	11 mins

HEALTH & SAFETY

ASBESTOS AWARENESS	11 mins
COSHH ESSENTIALS	13 mins
DISPLAY SCREEN EQUIPMENT (DSE)	6 mins
DRIVER SAFETY AWARENESS	16 mins
FIRE SAFETY	15 mins
FIRE SAFETY (EXTINGUISHERS)	8 mins
FIRE WARDEN ESSENTIALS	5 mins
FIRST AID AWARENESS	7 mins
FOOD ALLERGY AWARENESS	22 mins
FOOD SAFETY AND HYGIENE	26 mins
AWARENESS	
FS & HA - CLEANING	4 mins
FS & HA - FOOD PRESERVATION,	6 mins
STORAGE AND TEMPERATURE CONTROL	
FS & HA - FOOD SAFETY HAZARDS AND	5 mins
CONTAMINATION	
FS & HA - FOODBORNE ILLNESSES	3 mins
FS & HA - HACCP	
FS & HA - PERSONAL HYGIENE	3 mins
FA & HA - WASTE MANAGEMENT AND	3 mins
PEST CONTROL	
PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTING	18 mins
GOOD HOUSEKEEPING	3 mins
LONE WORKING	9 mins
MANAGING SAFELY	25 mins
MANUAL HANDLING	11 mins
PPE AWARENESS	5 mins
RIDDOR	11 mins
RISK ASSESSMENT TRAINING	13 mins
SHARPS	4 mins
SLIPS, TRIPS & FALLS	5 mins
STEP LADDER SAFETY	7 mins
WORKING AT HEIGHT	10 mins

Vorking Safely (Main)	11 mins
Vorking Safely Hazards and Risks	5 mins
Vorkplace Hygiene	3 mins

IT SKILLS

EXCEL BEGINNERS	97 mins
EXCEL INTERMEDIATE	100 mins
EXCEL ADVANCED	105 mins
EXCEL ARRAY FUNCTIONS	44 mins
OUTLOOK BEGINNERS	68 mins
OUTLOOK INTERMEDIATE	66 mins
OUTLOOK ADVANCED	85 mins
POWERPOINT BEGINNERS	77 mins
POWERPOINT INTERMEDIATE	49 mins
POWERPOINT ADVANCED	112 mins
WORD BEGINNERS	99 mins
WORD INTERMEDIATE	124 mins
WORD ADVANCED	127 mins

WORKING FROM HOME

DSE WORKING FROM HOME	3 mins
WFH - MENTAL HEALTH	10 mins
AWARENESS	
WFH - ONEDRIVE TOOLKIT	41 mins
WFH - SME TOOLKIT	6 mins
WFH - TEAMS TOOLKIT	58 mins
WEH - ZOOM TOOLKIT	60 min



PEOPLE AND RELATIONSHIPS

•	BEING ASSERTIVE	13 mins	TIME MANAGEMENT TIME MANAGEMENT - GETTING THINGS DONE	16 mins
	CUSTOMER SERVICE CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR ONLINE CHAT	11 mins 3 mins	TIME MANAGEMENT - GETTING THINGS DONE TIME MANAGEMENT - PRIORITISATION	6 mins
	CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR ONSITE ENGINEERS CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR RECEPTIONS CUSTOMER SERVICE IN AN OFFICE CUSTOMER SERVICE IN HOSPITALITY CUSTOMER SERVICE IN LOGISTICS CUSTOMER SERVICE IN ETAIL	2 mins 2 mins 3 mins 4 mins 3 mins 4 mins	UNCONSCIOUS BIAS UNDERSTANDING CONFLICT MANAGEMENT IN THE WORKPLACE WELLBEING WORKING THROUGH THE MENOPAUSE	7 mins 21 mins 4 mins 3 mins
	EFFECTIVE RECRUITMENT EMPLOYEE WELLBEING HR COMPLIANCE ESSENTIALS MANAGING ANXIETY MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS - HAVING MENTAL HEALTH CONVERSATIONS	32 mins 13 mins 12 mins 4 mins 9 mins	HR FOR NON-HR HR FOR NON-HR - ABSENCE MANAGEMENT HR FOR NON-HR - DISCIPLINE AND GRIEVANCE HR FOR NON-HR - EMPLOYMENT CONTRACTS HR FOR NON-HR - HOLIDAYS HR FOR NON-HR - RECRUITMENT	22 mins 3 mins 6 mins 2 mins 4 mins 5 mins
	MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS - STIGMA, DISCRIMINATION AND THE IMPORTANCE OF LANGUAGE	5 mins	SALES	
	MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS - WHAT IS MENTAL HEALTH AND WHY WE SHOULD TALK ABOUT IT	7 mins	BUILDING YOUR PERSONAL BRAND CLOSING THE SALE	15 mins 9 mins
	NEGOTIATING & INFLUENCING PRESENTATION SKILLS PROBLEM SOLVING AND DECISION MAKING STRESS AWARENESS AND MANAGEMENT	13 mins 12 mins 15 mins 6 mins	KEY ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT OBJECTION HANDLING PERSONAL RESILIENCE RAPPORT BUILDING	10 mins 17 mins 1 min 17 mins
	TEAM WORKING	14 mins	REMOTE AND VIRTUAL SELLING	14 mins

OUR MISSION

So that everyone gets the training they deserve, not just what they can afford.

We're not a training provider. We're a REVOLUTION.

At Peritus, we're rebuilding e-learning from the ground up. Because the old way just doesn't cut it anymore. Per-user pricing, restrictive bundles, sky-high content fees... they've been holding businesses back for too long.

We didn't set out to play their game. We set out to change it.

SAVING THE WORLD FROM PER USER PRICING

Transparency | Fun | Always Improving | Teamwork | Relationships



Other Solutions.

ILM-accredited Courses

Online courses accredited by the Institute of Leadership and Management at Levels 3 and 5. Built to boost skills and credibility.

LMS Platform

Speak to us to find the right setup for your team.



ELEVATE LEARNING. UNLOCK POTENTIAL.

www.perituslearning.co.uk info@perituslearning.co.uk







Peritus Learning and Development Ltd | Pioneer Park | Dock | 75 Exploration Drive | Leicester | LE4 5NU

Tel Office 0116 268 8727

Trusted by hundreds of companies over the last 10 years





















